
May 3,202L

1. CALLTOORDER
2. ATTENDANCE

3. AccEPTANcE oF MINUTES - PREVIoUS MEETING
Regular Meeting - Previous meetings

Respectfully Su bm itted,
Jackie Dowd, Chairman

TOWN o/PLYMOUTH
INTAND TVETTANDS & CONSERVATION COMMISSION

80 Main Street, Terryville, CT 06786
Tel: (860) 585-4043 * Fax: (860) 314-2564

www.pllrmouthct.us

AGENDA

REGULAR MEETING

May 5,2021
7:00 PM VirtualZoom Meeting (See linrk Below)

Plymouth Town Hall, Terryville, CT
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4. PUBLIC HEARINGS:

a) 125 N Riverside Ave, Terrvville, CT, Rakib M Palash & Sonia Sultania, Application #A-
O6t'2O21., 2.2 Acre Organic Garden - Assessors #033'024-001 - Applicant Rakih palash &
Sonia Sultania.

NEW APPTICATIONS - NONE
(AccEPTANcE oF APPtlcATtoN oNLy - Determine if public Hearing is required).

ENFORCEMENT REPORT

Agent Approvals / Agent Enforcement
Paul Hanson, 155 N Harwinton Ave., Terryville, CT

CONSERVATION TOPICS

PUBLIC COMMENT
TREASURER'S REPORT / Budget

CORRESPONDENCE

OtD BUSINESS (Monitored Properties and Miscellaneous):
NEW BUSINESS/Other Business

ADJOI,JRN

5.

6.

7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
L2.

13.

Pamela Pelletier is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: Inland-Wetlands Commission
Time: May 5, 2021,07:OO PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting
https: / / zoom.us / j / 99 L95O2OO 14

Meeting lD: 9919502 0014
Passcode: 595881



One tap mobile
+ 19 292056099,,99 L95 OZOOL4#,,,,* 59588L# U S (N ew York)

+ 130 17 15859 2,,99 195 020014#,,,,* 59588 1# US (Wash i n gto n DC)

Dial by your location
+I929 205 6099 US (Newyork)

+1 301 7I5 8592 US (Washington DC)
+l_ 3L2626 6799 US (Chicago)
+1 659 900 5833 US (San Jose)
rt 253 2t5 8782 US (Tacoma)

+L 346 2487799 US (Houston)
Meeting lD: 9919502 0014

Passcode: 595881
Find you r loca I n u m ber: https://zoom.us/ u /ab5ZUoq45 K


